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S.No Name Designation Email  

 

 

1 

 

 

Dr. Ruheela 

Gulshan 

 

 

Dean 

Outreach 

 

 

ruheela.hassan@iust.ac.in 

 
 

2 

 

Dr. Mohd 

Asif Bashir 

Naqshbandi 

 

Coordinator, 

Industry 

Connect 

 

 

asif.naqshbandi@iust.ac.in 

 
 

 

2 

  
 

Adil Rashid 

Dar 

 

 

Intern, 

Industry 

Connect 

 

 

 

 

adilrashid32643@gmail.com 

 

 
 

Departmental Coordinators 

 Name Department/Email  

 

 

1 

 

Dr. Shuhaib 

Mushtaq 

 

 

Mechanical Engineering 

shuhaibmushtaq@gmail.com 

 

 

 
 

2 

 

  Dr. Rayes 

Ahmad Lone 

 

 

Electrical Engineering 

rayeslone@gmail.com 

 
 

3 

 

Dr. Ishfaq 

Mohi Ud Din  

 

Civil Engineering  

ishfaqbhat.99@gmail.com 

 

mailto:shuhaibmushtaq@gmail.com
mailto:rayeslone@gmail.com


 

4 

 

Dr. Romana 

Yousuf 

 

Electronics and Communication 

Engineering 

romana.yousuf@islamicuniversity.edu.in 

 
 

5 

 

Dr. Owais 

Yousuf 

 

 

Food Technology 

mirowais33@gmail.com 

 
 

6 

 

Dr. Adil Bashir 

 

 

Computer Science Engineering 

adilbashir@iust.ac.in 

 
 

7 

 

Dr. Nisar 

Ahmad 

Dangroo 

 

Chemistry 

nisar.iiim@gmail.com 

 
 

8 

 

Dr. Imtiyaz 

Ahmad Bhat 

 

Physics 

immy.salam@gmail.com 

 
 

9 

 

Dr. Afaq 

Ahmad  

 

Mathematical Science 

afaq.ahmad@iust.ac.in 

 
 

10 

 

Dr. Imran-Ul-

Amin 

 

Management Studies 

imran.amin@iust.ac.in 

 
 

11 

 

Dr. Shumaila 

Chesti 

                
Economics 

shumila101@gmail.com 

 



 

12 

 

Ms. Tanzeel 

 

Architecture 

tanzeel@iust.ac.in 

 
 

13 

 

Dr. Shahid 

Mudasir Baba  

 

Centre of Vocational Studies 
shahid.mudasir@iust.ac.in 

 
 

14 

 

Dr. Aijaz 

Ahmad 

Qureshi 

 

Mantaqi Centre for Science and Society 

aijaz.ahmad@iust.ac.in 

 
 

15 

 

Dr. Urba 

Mudasir Malik 

 

Centre for International Relation 

urbaamalik@gmail.com 

 
 

16 

 

Dr. Sajad 

Rashid Mir 

 

Arabic Language and Literature 
sajadrashid77@gmail.com 

 
 

17 

 

Dr. Arif 

Hussain Nadaf 

 

Journalism and Mass Communication 
aarif.nadaf@gmail.com 

 
 

18 

 

Dr. Riyaz 

Ahmad Sheikh 

 

Islamic Studies 
rriyazmilan@gmail.com 

 
 

19 

 

Dr. Manzoor 

Ahmad Najar 

 

English Language and Literature 

manzoor.najar@iust.ac.in 

 
 

mailto:shahid.mudasir@iust.ac.in
mailto:urbaamalik@gmail.com
mailto:sajadrashid77@gmail.com
mailto:aarif.nadaf@gmail.com
mailto:rriyazmilan@gmail.com

